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supply chain 
emissions
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Carbon Dioxide (CO2)

Methane (CH4)

Nitrous Oxide (N2O) 

16%

53%

31%

 
 
 

 
 

   
 

 

Enviro-Map
Assessment

Reporting

Re-assessment

Implementation
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Native

Broadleaved

Ancient

Coniferous

Other

178

206

58
169

247
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